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Final Batch List

Batch B1 Date: 20/03/2024 Time: 11:00AM to 01:40PM
Batch B2 Date: 20/03/2024 Time: 03:00PM to 05:40PM
Batch B3 Date: 21/03/2024 Time: 11:00AM to 01:40PM
Batch B4 Date: 21/03/2024 Time: 03:00PM to 05:40PM
Batch BS Date: 22/03/2024 Time: 11:00AM to 01:40PM

Batch B6 Date: 22/03/2024 Time: 03:00PM to 05:40PM

Select Batch

B2

st

1 M089257 FERNANDES ASHLEY SEBASTIAN 97 B2

2 M089261 FERNANDES BENETA PETRICK 97 B2
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3 M089275
4 M089298
5 M089326
6 M089334
7 M089362
8 M089383
9 M089400
10 M089463
11 M089505
12 M089547
13 M089553
14 M089559
15 M089630
16 M089631
17 M089635
18 M089680
19 MO089716
20 M089876
21 M089919
22 M090010
23 M090048
24 M090107
25 M090132
26 M090141
27 M090156
28 M090216
29 M090343
30 M090373
31 M090393
32 M090424

FERNANDES JANICIA DOMINIC

FERNANDES PRINCE VICTOR

CHOURASIYA SHRAVAN KUMAR RAGHUVEER

EDWANKAR ADIT SWAROOP

BRAGANZA ANSELM

D SOUZA JAYDN JURDEN TYRRELL

DAWANE VED MILIND

CHALKE SOHAN MANGESH

ADVANI ZOIE

BARROS WILBER COSTANCE

D SOUZA ALVIN ANDREW

D SOUZA AMAN AGNELO

CORRIEA CRISTIANO PAUL CECIL

BORGES ANRITA CHARLIE

FRANCO VERONICA ROSARIO

DIAS ROYSTIN KENNEDY

ALMEIDA SYDELLE ALDOUS

KHAN AYAN KHAJA

GOWDA HEMA DEVRAJ

LEITE NATASHA DOMINIC

KINNY KYLE AIDEN

KIRAN AKSHITH P

KARKERA NIKHIL SUDHAKAR

GUPTA ASHISH GULABPRASAD

JUWALE FAIZAN AAYAZ

LOBO DYLAN LENNY

GUPTA AJAY SONU

RODRIGUES JYDEN JOSEPH

NELUBALLI SHERYL SUNIL

PEREIRA GABRIEL TITUS GAJUSH
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49
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51

52

53

54

55
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59
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M090441

M090483

M090484

M090494

M090498

M090517

M090552

M090605

M090629

M090703

M090718

MO090778

MO090784

M090793

M090829

M090864

M090891

M090939

M090996

M091066

M091087

M091328

M091444

M091446

M166078

M166086

M166112

M166113

NADAR RAYAL REENASH
PEREIRA CAROL MORESH
MARTINS AARON SAMUEL NEIL
MASCARENHAS SHAWN ANTHONY
PEREIRA NATHAN MANUEL
NADAR AROCKIYALISA TEXON
NORONHA VERUSHKA BERNARD
SALVI RUCHITA ASHOK
PEREIRA AIESHA CORNELIUS
QURESHI ALINA FAIYAZ
QURESHI UMAR ASIF
POOJARI PRAVYA SURESH
NADAR ABIREKHA ADHISAYA SEKAR
PEREIRA GRISHMA DONEY
MENON ANUSHKA SAJAN
SEQUEIRA VALENTINE ANIL
PEREIRA LYRA ALICE ALLWYN

SHAIKH SUBHANA SALIM

SHAIKH MOHAMMED AFFAN MOHAMMED ALI

SHIBU RESHMA IRENE

SHETTY GRISHMA HARISH

SINGH AATISH SUNIL

TANDEL DIVYESH VINAY

VERMA VIDYA MAHENDRA

RODRIGUES CRESSIDA JOHN

GOMES FIA FRANKIE

FERNANDES PEARL NEVILLE

KHAN MOHD RAHISH FAIYAZ
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